KDC-MP925/W8027

EXPLODED VIEW (UNIT)

A M2x1.9

B

= | C M2x2
"D

E M2x3(BLK)

F @2x5

G @2x5(BLK)

J M2x3(BLK)

K M2x2

*| M @2x5(BLK)

* Depends on the model. Refer to the parts list.

: N09-4448-05
1 N09-6073-05
- N09-6087-15
: N09-6088-05
: N09-6089-15
- N09-6093-05
: N09-6094-05
: N09-6096-05
: N09-6097-05
- N09-6105-05
N FLAT WASHER: N19-2175-04

P FLAT WASHER
Q RETAINIING RING :
R M2x2.5

S M2.6x5(BLK)
T M3x5

U @3x5

V @3x8

W @2x4(BLK)
X @3x8

Y @3x10

Z @2x4

1 N19-2176-04

N24-3015-60

1 N38-2025-46
1 N38-2650-45
: N67-3005-46
--N83-3005-46
: N83-3008-46
: N86-2004-45
:-N80-3008-46
©\N83-3010-46
:/N84-2004-46

32

Parts with the exploded numbers larger than 700 are not supplied.




